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Package / Case

Voltage - Supply
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Frequency - Switching

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Details PDF

ICE1PCSO02FKLA1
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC PFC CONTROLLER CCM 8DIP

500 pcs in stock
ICE1PCS02FKLA1.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description IC PFC CONTROLLER CCM 8DIP
Tube Quantity Available 500

102V ~21V Supplier Device Package PG-DIP-8

- Packaging Tube

8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm) Operating Temperature -40°C ~125°C

Through Hole

65kHz

Mode Continuous Conduction (CCM)

Current - Startup 100pA

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ICE1PCS02FKLA1
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ICE1PCS02FKLA1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ICE1PCS02FKLA1
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ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Stock

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Inventory

Inquiry ICE1PCS02FKLA1

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Datasheet

Part Number

ICE2065ELJ

ICE1HSO01G

ICE1PCS02G

ICE20N65FP

ICE2A0365

ICE1PCS02GFUMA1

ICE1PCS01GFUMA1

ICE2000

ICE1THSO01GHUMA1

ICE1PCSO01

ICE1QS01

ICE1HS01B

ICE1PCS01G

ICE1PCS01G SOP8

ICE2A0565

ICE1PCSO1HKLA1

ICE1QS01G

ICE2A0565FKLA1

ICE1PCSO02

ICE1THS01G1XUMA1

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Price

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Image

Description Manufacturer
ICE2065ELJ Infineon Infineon
ICE1HS01G INFINEON INFINEON
ICE1PCS02G INFINEON INFINEON
ICE20N65FP NIKO-SEM NIKO-SEM
ICE2A0365 INF INF

IC PFC CONTROLLER CCM 8DSO Infineon Technologies

IC PFC CTLR CCM 8DSOP International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

EMULATOR MPLAB-ICE 2000 POD Micrel / Microchip Technology

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Digikey

Download ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Datasheet

IC CTRLR RESONATE MODE 8DSO

ICE1PCS01 INFINEON

IC PFC CONTROLLER 8DIP

ICE1HSO01B Infineon

IC PFC CONTROLLER CCM 8DSO

ICE1PCS01G SOP8 INFINEON

ICE2A0565 INFINEON

IC PFC CONTROLLER CCM 8DIP

IC PFC CONTROLLER 8DSO

IC OFFLINE CTRLR SMPS CM 8DIP

ICE1PCS02 INFINEON

IC CTRLR RESONATE MODE 8DSO

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

Infineon

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

Infineon Technologies

INFINEON

Infineon Technologies

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Electronics
Supplier ICE1PCS02FKLA1

ICE1PCS02FKLA1 Picture

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)

Quantity

33 pcs

7500 pcs

19853 pcs

374 pcs

44 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12000 pcs

44000 pcs

4 pcs

8791 pcs

1430 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

19957 pcs

500 pcs
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